AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO13	3. EFFECTIVE DATE MAY 2 1 2007	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. HR-01-283-012				JECT NO.(If app	olicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 31.00			3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	1	T (x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT.	ATION NO).		
ADVANCED HEALTH EDUCATION CENTER INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
8502 TYBOR DR				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON			1.2	
HOUSTON TX 770743012				NRC-38-01-283 Mod		acion No.	. 13	
CODE 859145708 FACILITY CODE				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 05-10-2007				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS				
DU	nich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE ue of this amendment you desi	e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC ire to change an offer alrea tion and this amendment, a 52A 31x0200 De-ob	nt nun R TO dy sut nd is n	nbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE pmitted, such change may eccived prior to the oper te \$662.29	UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	FIED MAY		
	THE CONTRACT/ORD			·	···			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify)	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COI	NTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as changes in p	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			·				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut	ual Agreement Between	both Parties						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 2	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UT) The purpose of this modification is \$671,841.71. Therefore, this modifi		funds in the amoun	t of			00 to		
A summary of obligations is as follows: FY01: \$171,000.00 FY05: FY02: \$ 74,906.00 FY06: FY03: \$ 68,631.00 FY06 Deoblig FY04: \$137,604.00 Total Oblig	\$135,116.0 \$ 85,247.0 gations: \$ 662.2	99				i.i.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char							
Marilyn Sackett Pr	25 ident	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sharlene McCubbi Contracting Offi	n ·	OFFICER (Type or print)				
45B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 5.21.07	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY (Signature	112 <u>- 112 - 1</u>	GALCiacting Officer)	16	C. DATE SIGNE	7	
TEMPLATE NATION CINCID			,			130 (REV. 10- -FAR (48 CFR)		